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ADMINISTRATIVE SERV  9,728,790  13,767,084 80%  9,728,790  13,767,084114% 80%  165,156,143 11,081,045 114%  11,081,045

AGRICULT, MARKETS & FOOD  316,994  1,896,629 63%  316,994  1,896,629377% 63%  19,350,653 1,196,047 377%  1,196,047

BANKING  404,357  570,059 98%  404,357  570,059138% 98%  6,679,085 557,550 138%  557,550

BUS & ECON AFFAIRS  1,474,391  4,181,337 35%  1,474,391  4,181,33799% 35%  49,246,885 1,466,303 99%  1,466,303

COMMUNITY COLLEGE SYSTEM OF NH  3,922,917  3,793,078 122%  3,922,917  3,793,078118% 122%  55,360,000 4,613,333 118%  4,613,333

CORRECTIONS  9,603,968  10,808,280 150%  9,603,968  10,808,280168% 150%  150,014,108 16,182,095 168%  16,182,095

DEVELOPMENT DISABILITIES CNCL  33,188  74,341 48%  33,188  74,341108% 48%  1,036,829 35,749 108%  35,749

EDUCATION DEPT OF  19,582,920  132,123,654 22%  19,582,920  132,123,654146% 22%  1,566,949,445 28,652,803 146%  28,652,803

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY  1,999,094  11,298,067 183%  1,999,094  11,298,0671,032% 183%  120,015,730 20,635,013 1,032%  20,635,013

ENVIRONMENTAL SERV  9,719,740  37,775,697 19%  9,719,740  37,775,69773% 19%  529,221,244 7,112,108 73%  7,112,108

EXECUTIVE  1,113,386  75,430,132 79%  1,113,386  75,430,1325,338% 79%  931,845,898 59,429,260 5,338%  59,429,260

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL  22,299  25,586 91%  22,299  25,586105% 91%  264,505 23,333 105%  23,333

FISH AND GAME  1,788,847  2,888,541 94%  1,788,847  2,888,541152% 94%  35,528,130 2,710,361 152%  2,710,361

HHS: COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE  257,921,619  351,174,065 76%  257,921,619  351,174,065103% 76%  3,913,290,482 265,243,634 103%  265,243,634

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  6,863,005  9,124,007 97%  6,863,005  9,124,007129% 97%  114,573,583 8,835,559 129%  8,835,559

INSURANCE  703,267  986,463 118%  703,267  986,463166% 118%  13,681,757 1,167,612 166%  1,167,612

JUDICIAL BRANCH  6,699,962  9,577,705 101%  6,699,962  9,577,705144% 101%  105,915,292 9,643,789 144%  9,643,789

JUDICIAL COUNCIL  6,454,779  6,905,269 188%  6,454,779  6,905,269202% 188%  33,606,418 13,008,767 202%  13,008,767

JUSTICE  4,050,599  8,726,409 79%  4,050,599  8,726,409170% 79%  99,153,858 6,880,560 170%  6,880,560

LABOR  514,709  883,693 154%  514,709  883,693264% 154%  11,536,477 1,359,978 264%  1,359,978

LEGISLATIVE BRANCH  1,489,009  3,231,474 57%  1,489,009  3,231,474125% 57%  36,276,746 1,854,969 125%  1,854,969

LIQUOR COMMISSION  5,955,476  8,057,933 90%  5,955,476  8,057,933122% 90%  82,179,294 7,244,651 122%  7,244,651

LOTTERY COMMISSION  566,919  877,071 124%  566,919  877,071191% 124%  13,124,891 1,083,418 191%  1,083,418

MILITARY AFFRS & VET SVCS  1,924,011  3,586,833 67%  1,924,011  3,586,833125% 67%  40,820,493 2,404,193 125%  2,404,193

NATURAL & CULT RESOURCES  3,756,932  9,387,711 47%  3,756,932  9,387,711118% 47%  74,041,575 4,418,162 118%  4,418,162

PEASE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  43,472  938,017 7%  43,472  938,017160% 7%  11,314,243 69,691 160%  69,691

POLICE STDS & TRAINING COUNCIL  197,664  280,115 92%  197,664  280,115130% 92%  3,627,725 257,940 130%  257,940

PROF LICENSURE & CERT OFFICE  700,173  1,274,293 60%  700,173  1,274,293110% 60%  15,727,290 768,635 110%  768,635

PUBLIC EMPLOYEE LABOR REL BRD  41,720  44,408 193%  41,720  44,408206% 193%  486,757 85,881 206%  85,881

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION  974,777  2,832,946 42%  974,777  2,832,946122% 42%  39,328,455 1,186,432 122%  1,186,432

RETIREMENT SYSTEM  655,091  965,168 69%  655,091  965,168102% 69%  14,435,840 666,644 102%  666,644

REVENUE ADMINISTRATION  1,253,078  8,695,744 548%  1,253,078  8,695,7443,806% 548%  102,214,145 47,690,802 3,806%  47,690,802

SAFETY  11,936,893  23,103,427 72%  11,936,893  23,103,427140% 72%  277,575,701 16,718,452 140%  16,718,452

STATE  633,740  862,982 123%  633,740  862,982168% 123%  11,487,363 1,065,681 168%  1,065,681

TAX & LAND APPEALS BOARD  63,718  74,635 128%  63,718  74,635150% 128%  977,151 95,871 150%  95,871

TRANSPORTATION  56,559,936  158,069,663 38%  56,559,936  158,069,663106% 38%  1,738,535,362 60,000,290 106%  60,000,290

TREASURY  2,942,808  14,000,656 22%  2,942,808  14,000,656102% 22%  230,656,623 3,010,955 102%  3,010,955

UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF NH  6,750,000  6,321,429 117%  6,750,000  6,321,429109% 117%  88,500,000 7,375,000 109%  7,375,000
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VETERANS HOME  2,295,814  3,037,851 128%  2,295,814  3,037,851169% 128%  41,285,601 3,891,215 169%  3,891,215

VETERANS SERVICES OFFICE  51,846  0 0%  51,846  00% 0%  0 0 0%  0

STATE TOTALS  619,723,781 441,711,909  619,723,781 441,711,909 140%  10,745,021,778140%  927,652,451  927,652,45167% 67%
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Any variance between the FY21 Appropriation column and the Statement of Appropriation (SOA) is due to the balance forwards on the SOA being 
the net of expenditure balance forwards reduced by revenue balance forwards

Operating Budget

The Current Modified Budget Amount is calculated as a sum of:

Co 12 Org 8046 - Sweepstakes Sales 
                     Org 8047 - Purchase Warehouse Stock
                     Org 8048 - Outward Transportation-Liquor

Co 12, 13, 14; Class 106 - Goods For Resale

Include Cost of Goods Sold for Lottery, Liquor, Racing & Charitable Gaming: N

 2021

JULY 2020

 10,745,021,778Total

 6,736,014,917

Additional Appropriations

Lapse Amount

Balance Brought Forward
Net Transfer (Inc Ctrl Amt)

 799,782,114
 3,194,690,301

 14,537,603
-3,157


